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BREAKFAST & BRUNCH 



+10% Service Charge

Weekdays  |  9am - 12pm
Weekends & PH  |  9am - 2pm

BREAKFAST + BRUNCH

YOGURT & BERRY
w/ granola & fresh fruits
希臘乳酪 配 雜莓、香蕉、穀麥片、蜜糖

GREEK SALAD 
w/ bell peppers, cucumber, olives, feta cheese 
希臘式沙拉 (燈籠椒 , 黑橄欖 , 紅洋蔥 , 青瓜 , 羊奶酪)

CLAUDEL’S FULL ENGLISH 
Eggs of your choice, w/ mushroom, roasted tomato, 
spinach, sausages, baked beans & roasted potatoes
英式早餐

MIXED BAKERY
croissant / pain au chocolat / pain au raisin
三色牛角包

EGGS ROYALE w/ Smoked Salmon
EGGS FLORENTINE w/ Spinach
poached eggs  & creamy hollandaise sauce on toast
煙三文魚 / 菠菜 班尼迪蛋

SMASHED AVOCADO ON TOAST
w/poached eggs, diced tomatoes & lemon olive oil
水波蛋牛油果醬多士 配田園沙律

HAM & CHEESE OMELETTE
w/ mixed salad & roasted potatoes 
火腿芝士奄列 配 烤新薯及田園沙律

EGG WHITE OMELETTE
w/ spinash & mushrooms
蛋白煎蛋捲 配 烤新薯及田園沙律

BREAKFAST EGGS
 $138

$138

$138

$78
$28 each

 $118
$118

$118

$118

$108

SET B’FAST
w/ regular tea or co!ee  (latte/cappuccino +$10)

FRESH JUICE | $50
JUICE (apple, pineapple, tomato) | $36

ESPRESSO / MACCHIATO | $35
AMERICANO | $40

LATTE / CAPPUCCINO | $45
IRISH COFFEE | $90

TEA  | $30
english breakfast, earl grey, chamomille, peppermint, green tea

Juice/Coffee/Tea

Signature Blends
MORNING BOOST
carrot, ginger, turmeric, apple, aloe vera
CUCUMBER & MINT
cucumber, mint, lime, soda
PURPLE BLISS
acai, apple juice, orange juice

$88

$88

$88

BAKERY | $98
Mixed bakery

CHOICE OF EGGS | $128
Eggs Royale “smoked salmon”

Eggs Florentine “spinach”
Avocado on toast & poached eggs 

Ham & cheese omelette
White omelette

CHOICE OF BREAKFAST | $158
Full english breakfast

Yogurt w/ berries & granola


